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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

OUTBOARD
2026

LENGTH OVERALL BEAM

FUEL TANK CAPACITY WATER TANK CAPACITY

DRAFT

HOLDING TANK

CRUISING SPEED WIDE OPEN THROTTLE

DRY WEIGHT

FE

DEADRISE BRIDGE CLEARANCE

CAPACITY

38' 10" / 11.85 m 
with outboards & anchor

10' 10" / 3.30 m

265 gal / 946 L 50 gal / 190 L

33" / 0.8 m

20 gal / 75 L

15,220 lbs / 6,904 kg

16° 10' 7" / 3.2 m
12' 7" / 3.8 m with radar  
or anchor light

15 day / 5 Night

22-24 mph / 31.3 kph 43-45 mph / 69.2-72.4 kph



BREAKDOWN

HANOVER 387 OUTBOARDS PREMIUM PACKAGE

MERCURY TWIN VERADO 400HP V10 OUTBOARDS W/ JOYSTICK PILOTING

BOW THRUSTER

HUMPHREE AUTOMATIC TRIM TABS

EISENGLASS ENCLOSURE

ELECTRIC AFT SHADE (STOBAG)

MID SHIP CABIN ROOM ENCLOSURE (WOOD/DOOR)

ISOTHERM ICE MAKER (CABIN)

SET OF WEATHERIZED EXTERIOR SEAT COVERS (FRONT BOW SEATING)

ITALIAN PREMIUM UPHOLSTERY 

GPS SIMRAD NSX15 ULTRAWIDE (15”) 

KENYON ELECTRIC GRILL (STERN)

LEATHER COVER PANEL (COMPLETE DASHBOARD & HELM)

KOHLER 9KW POWER GENERATOR (UPGRADE)

REFRIGERATED 12V DRAWER (COCKPIT)

BOW TENT  (BIMINI TOP ON BOW)

UNDERWATER LIGHTS (PAIR)

CERAMIC MARBLE DECORATIVE WALL (HEAD)

MICROWAVE OVEN

LED MIRROR UPGRADE (BATHROOM)

ELECTRIC ANCHOR WINDLASS SYSTEM - 1000W + 10KG ANCHOR AND 40M CHAIN (35+)

SIMRAD VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA

FUSION MARINE SOUND SYSTEM KIT + 6 MARINE SPEAKERS + AMPLIFIER

EXTERNAL DOUBLE PAINTING (2 OR MORE COLORS, HULL, DECK OR HT)

COMPLETE EVA FLOORING (COCKPIT, STERN, BOW)

MACERATOR PUMP AND HOLDING TANK

A/C SYSTEM - 6,000 BTU (COCKPIT)

A/C SYSTEM - 12,000 BTU (CABIN)

HEAD LIGHTS WITH REMOTE (CRUISING SPOTLIGHT)

SHORE POWER + SHORE POWER CORD 50A

POWER CHARGER 100A

LED 24” TV SET AND MOUNTING

INDUCTION ELECTRIC STOVE (CABIN)

ISOTHERM 65L FRIDGE 12V

ITALIAN STEERING WHEEL

WINDSHIELD WIPERS

HOT WATER SYSTEM - HEATER (SHOWER)

BAR STOOLS/CHAIRS ON STERN (KIT OF 2 BANQUETS)

TEAK TABLE ON STERN (PLATFORM EXTRA TABLE)

HEAVY DUTY FOLDING TABLE

DESIGN ITEMS SET (PILLOWS, BEDDING, CUSHIONS, TOWELS, ACCESSORIES)

GALVANIC ISOLATOR (ELECTRICAL PROTECTION)

LINES & FENDERS

USCG ESSENTIAL SAFETY KIT

$544,375

$15,000

$14,000

$6,900

$5,500

$5,200

$4,500

$3,975

$3,950

$3,800

$3,795

$3,750

$3,700

$3,500

$3,500

$2,250

$1,895

$1,550

$995

$950

Subtotal     $633,085

HIN# APV3817A424

HIN# APV38031C526
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