

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



Hanover 387



BREAKDOWN

HANOVER 387 OUTBOARDS PREMIUM PACKAGE	\$544,375
MERCURY TWIN VERADO 400HP V10 OUTBOARDS W/ JOYSTICK PILOTING	\$15,000
BOW THRUSTER	\$14,000
HUMPHREE AUTOMATIC TRIM TABS	\$6,900
EISENGLASS ENCLOSURE	\$5,500
ELECTRIC AFT SHADE (STOBAG)	\$5,200
MID SHIP CABIN ROOM ENCLOSURE (WOOD/DOOR)	\$4,500
ISOTHERM ICE MAKER (CABIN)	\$3,975
SET OF WEATHERIZED EXTERIOR SEAT COVERS (FRONT BOW SEATING)	\$3,950
	\$3,800
GPS SIMRAD NSX15 ULTRAWIDE (15")	\$3,795
KENYON ELECTRIC GRILL (STERN)	\$3,750
LEATHER COVER PANEL (COMPLETE DASHBOARD & HELM)	\$3,700
KOHLER 9KW POWER GENERATOR (UPGRADE)	\$3,500
REFRIGERATED 12V DRAWER (COCKPIT)	\$3,500
BOW TENT (BIMINI TOP ON BOW)	\$2,250
UNDERWATER LIGHTS (PAIR)	\$1,895
CERAMIC MARBLE DECORATIVE WALL (HEAD)	\$1,550
MICROWAVE OVEN	\$995
LED MIRROR UPGRADE (BATHROOM)	\$950
ELECTRIC ANCHOR WINDLASS SYSTEM - 1000W + 10KG ANCHOR AND 40M CHAIN (35+)	
SIMRAD VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA	
FUSION MARINE SOUND SYSTEM KIT + 6 MARINE SPEAKERS + AMPLIFIER	
EXTERNAL DOUBLE PAINTING (2 OR MORE COLORS, HULL, DECK OR HT)	
COMPLETE EVA FLOORING (COCKPIT, STERN, BOW)	
MACERATOR PUMP AND HOLDING TANK	
A/C SYSTEM - 6,000 BTU (COCKPIT)	
A/C SYSTEM - 12,000 BTU (CABIN)	
HEAD LIGHTS WITH REMOTE (CRUISING SPOTLIGHT)	
SHORE POWER + SHORE POWER CORD 50A	
POWER CHARGER 100A	
LED 24" TV SET AND MOUNTING	
INDUCTION ELECTRIC STOVE (CABIN)	
ISOTHERM 65L FRIDGE 12V	
ITALIAN STEERING WHEEL	
WINDSHIELD WIPERS	
HOT WATER SYSTEM - HEATER (SHOWER)	
BAR STOOLS/CHAIRS ON STERN (KIT OF 2 BANQUETS)	
TEAK TABLE ON STERN (PLATFORM EXTRA TABLE)	
HEAVY DUTY FOLDING TABLE	
DESIGN ITEMS SET (PILLOWS, BEDDING, CUSHIONS, TOWELS, ACCESSORIES)	
GALVANIC ISOLATOR (ELECTRICAL PROTECTION)	
LINES & FENDERS	
USCG ESSENTIAL SAFETY KIT	



www.hanoveryachts.com